
--____ _- _ _ _ _ _ - - _ - _ _ _ _ - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

.o,i- - - . . .,s

p . o , ,. . . ,
,-

/d.1ENDMEN! Dr FOUCll ATIO*UMODiflCATION OF CONT RACT 5

n N i.; M s.,
-

4 n o., n 777 mum i ionuo . .
e . . , , . o ,.o c . i f ,% - ,,, n o i>>ic

12 7/8/90 1RR RfPA dtd 8/20/90
i: ANuans u ni o n v m ,.es,, ,s.m n.; co

c e_ ,
,, ..a v e n ,, , w _ -

U. S. Nuclear Dgulatory Ceann ssion
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D. I.. 20555

4. N Aue nno Aoom ss o, c oro u Ac r on ,.w.. ."u r. , nun t,. .s to r< .as w crui p 9^ ^ut Nout Hi o> sow t a nun ho-
.

filniversity of Nevada - Reno _

9" o^" "'m n " '-
MacKay Shcool of Mines
Reno, Nevado 89557 -

T6 s.O.6Tirriiricraarsvurm waO6it -

X NRC-03-85-059
' t DU U A 165tSI:t ITDt t26'

cobE |F ACILITY CODE 7/8/85
'

)t THis ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICtT ATIONS _
b is riot 44

-

__,

h m item 14 The hout and date specif ril f or remmt e Otter s 6 c =ienu:s

I he above nornten-: sm cuaisen 6 rr a-ded a
te n+d

s e*hcesat of t iis reemen: pnor to the hour and ttate srecified m the mhotaimn or a ame:ndat, tiv one of the to ,

Orws must ix:h nowleda u thn arnendment on n:' : ops of ne of'er
(ai Oy completing items i .ind 15. and ammq _ -.. copies of the amendment, (b) Uy actinowtutging ruant ofmch inchdes a reference to the sohcoaten amt amerwment numters f AtLUDE Of Y C # AC AN0WLEDG,
MEN T TO DE RECEIVED AT T HF. PL ACE DESIGN ATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERSl'HIGH TO THL HOUR ANO DATE SPECifIED MAY DESUL.T
suomittn.t; or (c) Ov sas ate atier or meram w

IN ItEJE CTION OF YCu H OF F L R Il ny ut que of th.s amendment you desire to chanty an otter .Breatly suomainvf. wch chanip may t< r%:e tr, tele-yam or
tener.peowdal cach rewam or letter makes reference to the schcit.itson and this amendment.and is recemj prior to the premix) hour and cue stratird-
I.CACCOUN fING AND APP 40 PHI A nON OA T A [[7 tequsred)

N/A
13 This ITE M APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONT H ACTS /ORDE RS.

IT MODifILS THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO AS DESCHIRED IN IT EM 14
(Speci/y .u thority) f pil C HANG L5 SE f f 064 t H IN IEEt 4 A H L M Abe' IN T Ht. CON.

A. T Ht$ CHANGE OHOCR la 655UEO PunSU AN T TO:y
.. . T H ACT Of TOE R NO. iN I T EM 10 A-

2. 52.243-2 Cost relmhutsement
D.'.f ME ADOVE NUMDE REO CON T R ACT/OHOE4 t$ MOOlFIED TO HITLECT THE ADMINIST R AT 8Vt' CH ANGLS (such as v antes m paying offic.,ppropriatio 1 dart. tre,J SC f FOR f te IN liEM 14, PUH50AN T TO THE AU THORITY OF F AR 4 3.103(b).

C. f His SUPPLLME N I AL AG HLLEU(Ni 65 EN f t'HLO IN TO PUH$UANT IO AUT HOH1iV OFi

O. O T HL H (Spect,y type of modebt.tnon end outhonly)

b is required to sign this docurnent and return _ 2 Copics to the issuing of fice,
MPORTANT: Contractor is not,

MOOmwr,0N icara.nuaa e, ucr.unon h..ame.. inco ams ,ohastanonnonen,ct usi<<r m.un sm o.usu >itbesCruenaN Or AucNOucNri

Modi fication follows on next page.

9

"'

9101090147 901214
PDR C ONT R
NR C -03 -05-059 PDR (;

r in. oocum.nt ,.<.r.nc.o in n.m 9A o, iO A. .s n.,.io o,. c n.n9.o, r.m. ins uncn.n,.o .no in run vorc.
.e me.o,<s o,ono.o h.,.in, an i.rms .no comnuons o
no . i cs.

16A. N AMt. AND t a T Lt. OP CON I H AC f ING OF F ICt~ H (Type or pnn fJISA. NAME AND TI f LE OF SIGNLR IType or prin()

Kenneth W. Hunter, Jr. , Sc.D. , Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficer
.

Associate Vice President for Research _

O* u,ic eu C Ar. n/o s 2 6C.OA rt sicNto
ISu. CON r n Ac rUn/Or n nOn isc. OArr. si meu ao.

1,gf.,...or.,,,..,m,dAfL ,,, ,,32/y/gn4, t, m u u a h , ~ e ,o .,,n,
nus a e

o n. , _ ., ,,,_ .. , h o
/ /V pf

STAND.ARD FORM 30 (HEv.10 83)N3N 7540 01152 8070 30 105 Prescrib o by GSA
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSAULE t*AR (46 CF4) 53.24)

- - _ - _ - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



, . . . . ... .. . - _.. .. . - . . . .- . . - . - .- ...-. .. . . - . . - - .~ . . . . . . . . - ...- . .- - -. -, . .. -

D.

.

NRC-03-85-059
Modification 12
Page 2 of 2

,

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance
from July 7, 1990 to September 30, 1990, at no additional cost
to the government. Therefore the contract is modifled as follows:

~Under Section F.3 - DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD is hereby deleted in its
entirety and substituted in lieu thereof:

"This contract shall commence on July 8, 1985 and will expire on

September 30, 1990."

All other terms and conditions including the obligated amount of
$371,836.00 remain the same.

.

b

L

;

I

|-
},

.

.un'.a ,w=.% .e.-,.-..wwe-.wm-m-.ie ..n._.- . - - - - . . . , - - - -.-.s.m~.,,,-m . sm.--ri , c,-.,wwww,,.,-.-es.- r-7,w mi , t-v *r w w- .-v== -- -r--ww--vy- vv v-vt-


